[ fo] J1: EX-11 3 TOYOTA LANDCRUISER

N> ZN 70 SERIES REAR BAR

ACCESSORIES

Bolt M10 x 1.25 x 30, 4Pcs.

Nut M10 x 1.25, 4Pcs.

1 2 3
b
Bracket 1Pcs Bracket 1Set. L,R Bracket 2Pcs.
4 5 4
2 5 % _’.Ef—j i
“\Q:Z: @f\ ﬁ\ &“‘\
3 L]
Bracket 2Pcs. Bracket 2Pcs. U Bolt M12 x 1.5, 2Pcs.
7 8 9
Bracket 2Pcs. Square Washer M12, 48Pcs. Nut M12 x 1.5, 20Pcs.
10 11 12
[ i
Bolt M12 x 1.5 x 35, 28Pcs. Spring Washer M12, 12Pcs. Washer M10, 8Pcs.
13 14




Truck Frame

XY I3 TOYOTA LANDCRUISER
S 20 70 SERIES REAR BAR

\ 1 = ..\\
S : u._...\..._
S x ‘_\uﬂ.@
Far o x
,u,_,.#!/r . x .,..w.\
e P R 7 =
Ao L : 8 1o
8 fa — ......,,..f.r . .f.}J_r.I . .\;
ly_. y .Hw ..._f.ﬂ ....r JJ-I!. \\.. —
c 13 _,__m ,.W‘...fff
I Y o _ ~
Truck Frame - 4 %lo BR ~ P, s
_ 10 | ~ ™
~ ) 8 |
< L QY- e 1 a
ﬁ..._.\.. & i W.#f Jf.f
18l AT > :
. | m
- [ y
_ @l
i




l ACCESSORIES

XYY E2-1i%) TOYOTA LANDCRUISER
<. 70 SERIES REAR BAR

@

]

T

Adjustable Offset Head, 1Pc.

Jerrycan Holder, 1Pc.

Lock Arm, 2Pcs.

Cover LED. Light, 2Pcs.

®

LED. Light, 2Pcs.

Seal Waterproof, 2Pcs.

@

Support Washer M30, 4Pcs.

Main Bearing, 2Pcs.

Support Bearing, 2Pcs.

o

Support Washer M20, 2Pcs.

Nut M22 x 1.5, 2Pcs.

©

Pin, 2Pcs.

&)

Cover, 2Pcs.

L)

Bolt M6 x 1 x 15, 10Pcs.

Bolt M6 x 1 x 15, 2Pcs.

Washer M6, BPcs.

Nut M6 x 1, BPcs.

Bolt M4 x 0.5 x 15, 2Pcs.

O

Number Plate Light, 1Pc.

)

Washer M4, 2Pcs.

A

Nut M4 x 0.5, 2Pcs.




1Y I TOYOTA LANDCRUISER
>N 70 SERIES REAR BAR

1716 2 A _. 3

- .l.r 9
a’ g Tl e
> W
e _ F \ ; 19 i 8
/| T B i IW{ b : Lo .r.t\“.\. 18 | :
| f v = f \ o, A — . _.
o - i ~ v P e ] .JG i : JW.\\.(\ . 4@ g | = |\.-
r 3 - 2 k. - f Al = I - = & i
@ il SRS o« = I
- _ _ ~
F
_ w 3 S Ll —1 B
| B Number Plate
Bz
g L &

Rear Bar




